Copyright © 2000 - 2006
Mechworks Systems Inc. All Rights Reserved. Document Number: D-051011-1 1
Ph: (519) 489-2080  Fax: (519) 746-1817  E-mail: info@mechworkssys.com   Web: www.mechworkssys.com
Features
 6 DOF motion sensing with three linear accelerometers and three angular rate gyroscopes
 Fully calibrated and compensated digital outputs for temperature and physical misalignment
 Factory selected accelerometer bandwidth from DC-10 Hz to DC-250 Hz, in the range of ±2g or
±10g

MechTrack
Ph: (519) 489-2080  Fax: (519) 746-1817  E-mail: info@mechworkssys.com   Web: www.mechworkssys.com
Ordering Information
Model
Linear Acceleration
(X, Y, Z) [g]
Angular Rates
(X, Y, Z) [deg/s]
Communication
Interface
MDIMU-I-222-777-U ± 2, ± 2, ± 2 ±75, ±75, ±75 Differential SPI
MDIMU-I-222-111-U ± 2, ± 2, ± 2 ±150, ±150, ±150 Differential SPI
MDIMU-I-222-333-U ± 2, ± 2, ± 2 ±300, ±300, ±300 Differential SPI
MDIMU-I-221-777-U ± 2, ± 2, ± 10 ±75, ±75, ±75 Differential SPI
MDIMU-I-221-111-U ± 2, ± 2, ± 10 ±150, ±150, ±150 Differential SPI
MDIMU-I-221-333-U ± 2, ± 2, ± 10 ±300, ±300, ±300 Differential SPI
All models include MechTrackCal 1.0.
Optional USB converter dongle available.
Other accelerometer and rate gyro combinations available upon request.
Analog outputs and other customizations also available upon request.